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Official Sponsor   

 Toscana Promozione Turistica 
 

Co-Sponsors   

 ENIT - Agenzia Nazionale del Turismo 

 Firenze Convention & Visitors Bureau  

 Belmond Hotels Italy 

 Banville Wine Merchants 

 Preferred Hotels & Resorts 

 Four Seasons Hotel Firenze 

 Small Luxury Hotels of the World 

Liguria 

 Belmond Hotel Splendido, Portofino 

 Belmond Splendido Mare, Portofino 

 Grand Hotel Miramare, Santa Margherita Ligure 

 Grand Hotel Savoia, Genova 
 

Aosta Valley 

 Hotel Hermitage & Spa, Cervinia  
 

Lombardy 

 Armani Hotel Milano, Milan  

 Bulgari Hotel Milano, Milan 

 Château Monfort, Milan  

 Excelsior Hotel Gallia, Milan 

 Four Seasons Hotel Milano, Milan  

 Grand Hotel et de Milan, Milan  

 Hotel Principe di Savoia, Milan  

 Mandarin Oriental Milan, Milan  

 ME Milan Il Duca, Milan  

 Park Hyatt Milan, Milan  

 STRAF Hotel & Bar, Milan  

 Grand Hotel Tremezzo, Lake Como 

 Il Sereno Lago di Como, Lake Como 

 Villa d’Este, Lake Como 

 Villa Pliniana, Lake Como 

 Villa Sola Cabiati, Lake Como 

 Grand Hotel a Villa Feltrinelli, Lake Garda 

 Lefay Resort & SPA Lago di Garda, Lake Garda 

 Relais San Lorenzo, Bergamo 

 L’Albereta, Erbusco  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Piedmont  
 Hotel Villa & Palazzo Aminta, Stresa, Lake Maggiore  

 Villa Crespi, Orta San Giulio 
 

Emilia-Romagna 

 Grand Hotel Majestic, Bologna 
 

Trentino-Alto Adige 

 Lido Palace, Lake Garda 

 Chalet del Sogno, Madonna di Campiglio 
(Dolomites) 

 Ciasa Salares, San Cassiano (Dolomites) 

 Rosa Alpina Hotel & Spa, San Cassiano, Alta Badia 
(Dolomites) 

 

Veneto 

 Cristallo Hotel Spa & Golf, Cortina d'Ampezzo 
(Dolomites) 

 Aman Venice, Venice 

 Belmond Hotel Cipriani, Venice 

 Ca’Sagredo Hotel, Venice  

 Hotel Danieli, Venice 

 JW Marriott Venice Resort & Spa, Venice 

 The Gritti Palace, Venice 

 The Westin Europa & Regina, Venice 

 Due Torri Hotel, Verona 

 Palazzo Victoria, Verona 
    

 

 

 

______________________________________________   
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Umbria 

 Nun Assisi Relais & Spa Museum, Assisi 

 Relais & Chateaux Palazzo Seneca, Norcia 

 SINA Brufani, Perugia  
 

Lazio 

 Aldrovandi Villa Borghese, Rome  

 D.O.M Hotel, Rome  

 Grand Hotel De La Minerve, Rome 

 Grand Hotel Via Veneto, Rome 

 Hotel d’Inghilterra, Rome  

 Hotel de Russie, Rome  

 Hotel Eden, Rome  

 Hotel Hassler Roma, Rome  

 Hotel Splendide Royal, Rome  

 Hotel Vilòn, Rome 

 Il Palazzetto, Rome 

 J.K. Place Roma, Rome 

 Palazzo Dama, Rome  

 Palazzo Manfredi, Rome 

 Palazzo Montemartini, Rome 

 Palazzo Scanderbeg, Rome 

 Parco dei Principi Grand Hotel & Spa, Rome 

 Portrait Roma, Rome 

 The First Roma, Rome  

 The St. Regis Rome, Rome  

 The Westin Excelsior Rome, Rome  

 Villa Spalletti Trivelli, Rome   

 La Posta Vecchia Hotel, Ladispoli   
 

Puglia 

 La Fiermontina Urban Resort, Lecce 

 La Peschiera & Il Melograno, Monopoli 

 Masseria San Domenico, Savelletri di Fasano 

 Masseria Trapana, Lecce  
 

Basilicata 

 Palazzo Margherita, Bernalda 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Calabria 

 Praia Art Resort, Isola di Capo Rizzuto 
 

Amalfi Coast & Campania 
 Hotel Santa Caterina, Amalfi 

 Capri Palace Hotel & Spa, Anacapri 

 Capri Tiberio Palace, Capri  

 J.K. Place Capri, Capri 

 Punta Tragara, Capri 

 Il San Pietro di Positano, Positano  

 Le Sirenuse, Positano  

 Casa Angelina Lifestyle, Praiano 

 Belmond Hotel Caruso, Ravello  

 Palazzo Avino, Ravello 

 Grand Hotel Cocumella, Sorrento 
Grand Hotel Excelsior Vittoria, Sorrento 

 

Sicily 

 Hotel Villa Athena, Agrigento 

 Therasia Resort Sea & spa, Isola di Vulcano 

 Grand Hotel Villa Igiea, Palermo 

 Sikelia Luxury Retreat, Pantelleria 

 Verdura Golf & Spa Resort, Sciacca 

 Des Etrangers Hotel & SPA, Syracuse 

 Belmond Grand Hotel Timeo, Taormina  

 Belmond Villa Sant’Andrea, Taormina  

 San Domenico Palace Hotel, Taormina 

 

Sardinia 

 Grand Hotel Poltu Quatu, Arzachena 

 Hotel Cala di Volpe, Porto Cervo 

 Hotel Pitrizza, Porto Cervo 

 Hotel Romazzino, Porto Cervo 

 Su Gologone Experience Hotel, Oliena 

 Forte Village Resort, Santa Margherita di Pula  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.ducotravelsummit.com/
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Tuscany 

 Belmond Villa San Michele, Florence  

 Continentale, Florence  

 Four Seasons Hotel Firenze, Florence  

 Gallery Hotel Art, Florence   

 Hotel Bernini Palace, Florence  

 Hotel Helvetia & Bristol, Florence 

 Hotel Lungarno, Florence  

 Hotel Savoy, Florence 

 Il Salviatino, Florence   

 J.K. Place Firenze, Florence 

 Portrait Firenze, Florence  

 The St. Regis Florence, Florence  

 The Westin Excelsior Florence, Florence  

 Villa Cora, Florence 

 Villa La Massa, Florence  

 Ville Sull’Arno, Florence 

 

Tuscany Region 

 Borgo Pignano, Volterra 

 Borgo San Felice, Castelnuovo Berardenga 

 Castel Monastero, Castelnuovo Berardenga  

 Castello Banfi, Il Borgo, Montalcino  
 Castello del Nero Hotel & Spa, Tavarnelle Val di Pesa 

 Castello di Casole, Casole d'Elsa 

 Castello di Velona Resort, Thermal Spa & 
Winery, Montalcino  

 Fontelunga Hotel & Villas, Pozzo della Chiana  

 Fonteverde, San Casciano dei Bagni  

 Grand Hotel Continental, Siena    

 Hotel Byron, Forte dei Marmi 

 Il Borro, San Giustino Valdarno 

 Toscana Resort Castelfalfi, Montaione 

 Il Pellicano Hotel, Porto Ercole 

 L’Andana, Castiglione della Pescaia  

 Monteverdi Tuscany, Sarteano 

 Principe Forte dei Marmi, Forte dei Marmi 

 Relais La Corte dei Papi, Cortona  

 Rosewood Castiglion del Bosco, Montalcino 

 Villa Le Maschere, Barberino di Mugello 

 

 

 

 

 

Italian DMCs  

 Access Italy  

 Authentic Sicily 

 Benarrivati Travel Services 

 Essence of Sicily 

 IC Bellagio  

 IDI Travel   

 Imago Artis Travel  

 Italian Journeys, Experience Designers 

 Florencetown, Florence 

 My Private Italy  

 YL Tour Pr, Puglia 

 

Italian Special Experiences 

 100 ALL’ORA, Bespoke tours with supercars 

 Italian Style Villas 

 Pix Around 

 The Mall 

 

Italian Rep. Companies 

 Claudia da Rin Sales Representative Hotellerie 

 Greger & CO 

 Synergy International Italy 
 

Hotel Chain 

 Small Luxury Hotels of the World 
 

Special Thanks   

 Florencetown 

 Hotel Lungarno & Portrait Firenze 

 IC Bellagio 

 Rocco Forte Hotel Savoy  

 Villa Cora  
 

Hotels Hosting Buyers 

 Belmond Villa San Michele  

 Four Seasons Firenze 

 Hotel Savoy Firenze 

 Palazzo Vecchietti  

 St Regis Florence 

 The Westin Excelsior Florence 
  

______________________________________________   
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Independent Hotels  

 Borgo Pignano – Volterra 

 Castello Banfi – Il Borgo – Montalcino  

 Ciasa Salares – San Cassiano (Dolomites) 

 Chalet del Sogno – Madonna di Campiglio  
(Dolomites) 

 D.O.M Hotel – Rome  

 Des Etrangers Hotel & SPA – Syracuse 

 Fontelunga Hotels & Villas – Pozzo della Chiana  

 Grand Hotel a Villa Feltrinelli – Lake Garda 

 Grand Hotel Via Veneto – Rome 

 La Fiermontina Urban Resort – Lecce 

 Masseria Trapanà – Lecce  

 Monteverdi Tuscany – Sarteano 

 Nun Assisi Relais & Spa Museum – Assisi 

 Palazzo Dama – Rome  

 Palazzo Scanderbeg – Rome 

 Relais La Corte dei Papi – Cortona  

 Su Gologone Experience Hotel – Oliena 
 

Aman Resorts 

 Aman Venice – Venice 
 

Armani Hotels 

 Armani Hotel Milano – Milan  
 

Belmond 

 Belmond Grand Hotel Timeo – Taormina  

 Belmond Hotel Caruso – Ravello  

 Belmond Hotel Cipriani – Venice 

 Belmond Hotel Splendido & Belmond Splendido 
Mare – Portofino 

 Belmond Villa San Michele – Florence  

 Belmond Villa Sant’Andrea – Taormina 
 

Bulgari Hotels & Resorts 

 Bulgari Hotel Milano – Milan 

 

Design Hotels 

 STRAF Hotel & Bar – Milan 

 

 

 

 

 

D-Hotels and Resorts 

 Aldrovandi Villa Borghese – Rome  

 Capri Palace Hotel & Spa – Anacapri 

 

Dorchester Collection 

 Hotel Eden – Rome  

 Hotel Principe di Savoia – Milan  

 

Duetorrihotels 

 Due Torri Hotel – Verona 

 Grand Hotel Majestic – Bologna 

 Hotel Bernini Palace – Florence 

 

Four Seasons Hotels & Resorts 

 Four Seasons Hotel Firenze – Florence  

 Four Seasons Hotel Milano – Milan  

 

Hassler Roma 

 Hotel Hassler Roma – Rome  

 Il Palazzetto – Rome 

 

Hyatt Hotels & Resorts 

 Park Hyatt Milan – Milan  

 

J.K. Collection 

 J.K. Place Capri – Capri 

 J.K. Place Firenze – Florence 

 J.K. Place Roma – Rome 

 

JW Marriott 

 JW Marriott Venice Resort & Spa – Venice 

 

Lungarno Collection 

 Continentale – Florence  

 Gallery Hotel Art – Florence   

 Hotel Lungarno – Florence 

 Portrait Firenze – Florence  

 Portrait Roma – Rome 

 

Mandarin Oriental Hotel Group 

 Mandarin Oriental, Milan – Milan  

Divided by Hotel Brands & Associations 

http://www.ducotravelsummit.com/
https://www.bulgarihotels.com/


         Exhibitors & Partners 

              DUCO Travel Summit 2018 

DUCO Travel Summit – Florence, Italy 2018   www.ducotravelsummit.com 
 

   5/7  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Manfredi Fine Hotels Collection 

 Palazzo Manfredi – Rome 

 Punta Tragara – Capri 

 

ME by Meliá 

 ME Milan Il Duca – Milan  
 

MGallery by Sofitel 

 Grand Hotel Poltu Quatu – Arzachena 

 Grand Hotel Villa Igiea – Palermo 

 

Moretti Group 

 L’Albereta – Erbusco 

 L’Andana – Castiglione della Pescaia 

 

Pellicano Hotels 

 Il Pellicano Hotel – Porto Ercole 

 La Posta Vecchia Hotel – Ladispoli   

 

Planetaria Hotels 

 Château Monfort – Milan  

 Grand Hotel Savoia – Genova  

 Ville Sull’Arno – Florence  

 

Preferred Hotels & Resorts 

 Capri Tiberio Palace – Capri  

 Castello di Casole – Casole d'Elsa  

 Grand Hotel Poltu Quatu – Arzachena 

 Grand Hotel Tremezzo & Villa Sola Cabiati – Lake 
Como 

 Hotel Bernini Palace – Florence  

 Toscana Resort Castelfalfi – Montaione 

 Il Salviatino – Florence   

 Palazzo Victoria – Verona 

 Parco dei Principi Grand Hotel & Spa – Rome 

 The First Roma – Rome  

 

Ragosta Hotel Collection 

 Palazzo Montemartini – Rome 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Roberto Naldi Collection 

 Hotel Splendide Royal – Rome 

 Parco dei Principi Grand Hotel & Spa – Rome 

 

Rosewood Hotels  

 Rosewood Castiglion del Bosco – Montalcino 

 

Rocco Forte Hotels 

 Hotel de Russie – Rome  

 Hotel Savoy – Florence 

 Verdura Golf & Spa Resort – Sciacca 

 

Relais & Chateaux 

 Borgo San Felice – Castelnuovo Berardenga 

 Château Monfort – Milan  

 Hotel Hermitage & Spa – Cervinia  

 Il Borro - San Giustino Valdarno 

 Il San Pietro di Positano – Positano  

 L’Albereta Relais & Chateaux – Erbusco 

 Palazzo Manfredi – Rome 

 Relais & Chateaux Palazzo Seneca – Norcia 

 Rosa Alpina Hotel & Spa – San Cassiano, Alta Badia 
(Dolomites) 

 Villa Crespi – Orta San Giulio 

 

SD Hotels 

 Masseria San Domenico – Saveletti di Fasano  

 

Sereno Hotels 

 Il Sereno Lago di Como – Lake Como 

 Villa Pliniana – Lake Como 

 

SINA Hotels 

 SINA Brufani – Perugia 

 

Starhotels Collezione 

 Grand Hotel Continental – Siena 

 Hotel d’Inghilterra – Rome  

 Hotel Helvetia & Bristol - Florence 

Divided by Hotel Brands & Associations 

http://www.ducotravelsummit.com/
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Small Luxury Hotels of the World 

 Casa Angelina Lifestyle – Praiano 

 Ca’Sagredo Hotel – Venice  

 Castello di Velona Resort, Thermal Spa &  
Winery – Montalcino  

 Grand Hotel Cocumella – Sorrento 

 Hotel Byron – Forte dei Marmi 

 Hotel d’Inghilterra – Rome  

 Hotel Lungarno – Florence 

 Hotel Splendide Royal – Rome 

 Hotel Villa Athena - Agrigento 

 Hotel Vilòn – Rome 

 La Peschiera & Il Melograno – Monopoli 

 Lefay Resort & SPA Lago di Garda – Lake Garda 

 Punta Tragara - Capri 

 Relais San Lorenzo – Bergamo 

 Sikelia Luxury Retreat – Pantelleria 

 SINA Brufani – Perugia 

 Therasia Resort sea & spa – Isola di Vulcano 

 Villa Le Maschere - Barberino di Mugello 

 Villa Spalletti Trivelli – Rome 

 

The St. Regis Hotels 
 The St. Regis Rome – Rome  

 The St. Regis Florence – Florence  
 

The Luxury Collection 

 Cristallo, a Luxury Collection Resort & Spa – 
Cortina d'Ampezzo (Dolomites) 

 Excelsior Hotel Gallia, a Luxury Collection Hotel – 
Milan 

 Hotel Cala di Volpe, a Luxury Collection Hotel – 
Porto Cervo 

 Hotel Danieli, a Luxury Collection Hotel – Venice 
 Hotel Romazzino, a Luxury Collection Hotel – Porto 

Cervo 
 Hotel Pitrizza, a Luxury Collection Hotel – Porto Cervo 

 The Gritti Palace, a Luxury Collection Hotel – Venice 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Family Coppola Resorts 

 Palazzo Margherita – Bernalda  

 

The Leading Hotels of the World 

 Aldrovandi Villa Borghese – Rome  

 Capri Palace Hotel & Spa – Anacapri 

 Castel Monastero – Castelnuovo Berardenga  
 Castello del Nero Hotel & Spa – Tavarnelle Val di Pesa 

 Fonteverde – San Casciano dei Bagni  

 Grand Hotel Continental – Siena    

 Grand Hotel et de Milan – Milan  

 Grand Hotel Excelsior Vittoria – Sorrento 

 Grand Hotel Majestic – Bologna 

 Grand Hotel Miramare – Santa Margherita Ligure 

 Hotel Hassler Roma – Rome  

 Hotel Helvetia & Bristol – Florence 

 Hotel Santa Caterina – Amalfi 

 Hotel Villa & Palazzo Aminta – Lake Maggiore  

 Il Pellicano Hotel – Porto Ercole 

 Il Sereno Lago di Como – Lake Como 

 J.K. Place Capri – Capri 

 J.K. Place Firenze – Florence 

 J.K. Place Roma – Rome 

 L’Andana - Castiglione della Pescaia  

 La Posta Vecchia Hotel – Ladispoli   

 Le Sirenuse – Positano  

 Lido Palace – Lake Garda 

 Masseria San Domenico – Savelettri di Fasano 

 Portrait Firenze – Florence  

 Portrait Roma – Rome 

 Principe Forte dei Marmi – Forte dei Marmi  

 San Domenico Palace Hotel -  Taormina 

 Villa Cora – Florence 

 Villa d’Este – Lake Como 

 Villa La Massa – Florence 

 

  

Divided by Hotel Brands & Associations 

http://www.ducotravelsummit.com/
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Villa d'Este Hotels 

 Villa d’Este – Lake Como 

 Villa La Massa – Florence  

 

The Westin Hotels & Resorts 

 The Westin Europa & Regina – Venice 

 The Westin Excelsior Florence – Florence  

 The Westin Excelsior Rome – Rome   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

World Hotels 

 Grand Hotel De La Minerve - Rome 
 

http://www.ducotravelsummit.com/

